American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

CALEDONS SS FIRE N RAIN

FOUR RIVERS MASTER OF DISGUISE

RIDGEWOOD IT SNOW ILLUSION

RIDGEWOOD SOUTHERN MOONSHINE

RIDGEWOOD SS IZARRA

RIDGEWOOD SS LOVIN THE ILLUSION

RIDGEWOOD SS MICAIAH

RIDGEWOOD SS MOONLIGHT GIRL

RIDGEWOOD SS SMOKEY JOE

RIDGEWOOD SS TUSCAN ROSE

RIDGEWOOD WRAPPED IN SNOW

SEAVIEW SOUTHERN CROSS

SWEETSPOTS GOLDEN ROCKET

SWEETSPOTS LITTLE BINDI

Equine Registry

DoB
12-Oct-2016
12-Oct-2014

23-Aug-2007
07-Oct-2006
12-Oct-2007
29-Oct-2008
08-Oct-2010
30-Sep-2007
15-Oct-2007
01-Dec-2007
05-Sep-2006
06-Dec-2008
02-Nov-2014

12-Oct-2014

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Stallion

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
12275
11704
7573
7101
8134
8907
10094
8135
8136
8137
6889
8762
11709

11708

Dam

HIDDENHAVEN OOPZIE DAISY
EALDERS JUST A DASH
WESTFORKS EBONY ILLUSION
LLAWEN OVER THE MOON

KOTTA PARK STAR FIRE
WESTFORKS EBONY ILLUSION
RIDGEWOOD TALIKAS MOCCACHINO
LLAWEN OVER THE MOON

BLUFF VIEW TALIKA (IMP AUS)
BLUEGABLES WRAPPED IN ROSES
BLUEGABLES WRAPPED IN ROSES
FOUR SEASONS AVANT GARDE
KAINGA PAIGEBOY

LONGWOODS PATCHWORK DOLL

Page 1

LONGWOODS SOUTHERN SNOW (2003)

Damsire

BLUEGABLES ORION MOON
EALDERS COOKIES AND CREAM
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
M M MINUTES 2 MIDNIGHT
SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA)
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE STAR BUCK
M M MINUTES 2 MIDNIGHT

SAND SHA JAMIE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ERNIE

LONGWOODS DOUBLE EXPOSURE

https:/lequineregistry.net



